Kerala HEALTH

COVID 19 Weekly i

Epidemiologi

239 November 2020

State Summary

Cumulative as on  NOV 15-21
Parameter 22"d November
(7 days)
Total Cases 557441 37609
Total Recovered 488437 46988
Total Deaths 2022 175
Total Tests Performed 5809226 384274

Doubling Time (7 days trajectory, Cumulative Cases) - Trend
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Trend of District wise Doubling Time (Cumulative Cases, 7 days
trajectory)
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Tests per Million- Weekly data (7 days)
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Test Positivity Rate- Weekly data
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Bed Occupancy Rates- Trends
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KASP — Public Private Parnership for COVID-19

District

Trivandrum
Kollam
Pathanamthitta
Alappuzha
Kottayam
Idukki
Ernakulam
Thrissur
Palakkad
Malappuram
Kozhikode
Wayanad
Kannur
Kasargod
Total

Total no. of Total no.of

Private
Hospitals

215
119
48
63
55
32
138
96
83
112
127
28
130
40
1286

Hospitals
willing to
provide
COVID-19
Treatment
10

12

3

5

5

2

20

11

13

Total no of
beds for
COVID-19
Treatment

527
554
228
86
227
67
966
478
272
515
895
78
302
471
5666

Total no.of
earmarked
ICU for
COVID-19
Treatment

37
40
24
6
22
11
92
51
10
43
85
10
14
12
457

Total no.of
earmarked
Ventilators
for COVID -
19
Treatment
10

8

9

0

15

1

39

23

14

Advisory with regard to retesting of patients who have been cured of COVID-
19 has been released. Available from: https://dhs.kerala.gov.in/wp-
content/uploads/2020/11/Advisory-Discharged-COVID-patient-retesting.pdf
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142 STEP (Screening Testing Education & Prevention) Kiosks are functional
now in the state - 88 directly managed by Public sector and 54 with private
participation. Such Kiosks are at Public places including portal of entries.
Alappuzha district has established 25 STEP Kiosks, Kottayam-20,
Pathanamthitta-17 and Kasaragod-17. Such Kiosks provide walk in service to
any citizen related to Screening, Testing and Education for COVID-19.




